L10000104043

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu:	siness Entity Nan	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



700205775767

04/29/11--01036--014 **25.00

11 APR 29 PH 2: 42
SECONDO SIATE
ANELYMENT SIATE
TARELYMENT SIATE

B. BOSTICK

MAY - 3 2011

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

111 Hunters Tr (Address)	Registration Section Division of Corpor						
(Name of Limited Liability Company) The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: William D. Carley, Jr (Name of Person) Lake Mary Virtual Office Suites, LLC (Firm/Company) 111 Hunters Tr (Address)	_{ECT:} Lake Ma	ry Virtual Office	Suites, LLC				
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: William D. Carley, Jr (Name of Person) Lake Mary Virtual Office Suites, LLC (Firm/Company) 111 Hunters Tr (Address)		(Name of Li	imited Liability Company	y)			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: William D. Carley, Jr (Name of Person) Lake Mary Virtual Office Suites, LLC (Firm/Company) 111 Hunters Tr (Address)							
William D. Carley, Jr (Name of Person) Lake Mary Virtual Office Suites, LLC (Firm/Company) 111 Hunters Tr (Address)	nclosed Articles of Di	ssolution and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.				
(Name of Person) Lake Mary Virtual Office Suites, LLC (Firm/Company) 111 Hunters Tr (Address)	return all correspond	ence concerning this matte	r to the following:				
(Name of Person) Lake Mary Virtual Office Suites, LLC (Firm/Company) 111 Hunters Tr (Address)	M/III on	D Corloy Ir					
Lake Mary Virtual Office Suites, LLC (Firm/Company) 111 Hunters Tr (Address)	vvillan		Name of Person)		·		
(Firm/Company) 111 Hunters Tr (Address)	1 -1 A	,	•				
(Address)	Lake N						
(Address)			(t mil/company)		LA	A.C	
(Address)	111 Hu	ınters Tr			15. 	70	er-manne A carner
Longwood FL 32779			(Address)		40.5%		1
Longwood 1 L 32773							
Longwood FL 32779 (City/State and Zip Code) (City/State and Zip Code)		(City	/State and Zip Code)		ORIO	: 42	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	rther information con	cerning this matter inlease	call:		Þ		
To farther information concerning this matter, piease can.	the information con	terning tins matter, prease	cuii.				
William D. Carley, JR at 407 865-3810	William ^e D. 0	Carley, JR	at (_407	<u> </u>			
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	(Name of Person)	(Area Coo	le & Daytime Telephon	e Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	ed is a check for the foll	owing amount:					
\$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certifi s enclosed) Certifi	cate of Status led Copy	s &	d)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building	Registra Divisior	tion Section of Corporations	Regist Divisi	ration Section on of Corporation		S:	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

 The name of a limited liability company is Lake Mary Virtual Office Suites, LLC 	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 10/05/10 L10000104043	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: $\frac{04/21/2011}{1}$	
 A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited li 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover l 608.441 (c) Unless otherwise provided 	ability company's dissolution pursuant to section etter).
or operating agreement upon the writte	en consent of all of the members
of the limited liability company	
5. CHECK ONE:	
✓ All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limite	d liability company have been paid or discharged.
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts.	obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
All remaining property and assets have been distributed a rights and interests.	among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	5
There are no suits pending against the company -OR-	in any court.
Adequate provision has been made for the satisfientered against it in any pending suit.	action of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of mem	bership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
Al cach	William D. Carley, Jr